
Treatment Pay as You Go

Examination

Hygiene Visit

New Patient Exam

Guided Biofilm Therapy Airflow

Small X-Rays

Amalgam Fillings    from

                                      to

Composite Fillings    from

                                       to

Extractions  (from)

Crowns  (from)

Bridges (from) per unit

Full Dentures (from)

Tooth Whitening per arch

Direct Access

£174.63£194.38

£61.60

£61.60

£78.40

£78.54

£10.09

£58.30

£116.62

£72.56

£518.36

£90.70

Price Guide 
from April 2025

£466.52

£777.54

£419.12

N/A

These prices are for guidance only and reflect the starting point for any treatment.                        

Once you have had a full assessment by the dentist you will be given a treatment plan which will 

detail the treatment required and the cost of your treatment.

1st visit - £95.20 for 45 minutes

subsequent visits £61.60 for 

30 minutes

Practice Plan

Included

Included

Included

Included

Included

£52.38

£104.77

£65.19

£174.63

£81.49

£465.69

£194.38


