Price Guide

from April 2025

Treatment Pay as You Go Practice Plan

	<u> </u>	
Examination	£61.60	Included
Hygiene Visit	£61.60	Included
New Patient Exam	£78.40	Included
Guided Biofilm Therapy Airflow	£78.54	Included
Small X-Rays	£10.09	Included
Amalgam Fillings from	£58.30	£52.38
to	£116.62	£104.77
Composite Fillings from	£72.56	£65.19
to	£194.38	£174.63
Extractions (from)	£90.70	£81.49
Crowns (from)	£518.36	£465.69
Bridges (from) per unit	£466.52	£419.12
Full Dentures (from)	£777.54	N/A
Tooth Whitening per arch	£194.38	£174.63

		subsequent visits £61.60 for
Direct Access	1st visit - £95.20 for 45 minutes	30 minutes

These prices are for guidance only and reflect the starting point for any treatment.

Once you have had a full assessment by the dentist you will be given a treatment plan which will detail the treatment required and the cost of your treatment.